Plac Namn

Klass 1

Bjorn Berntsson
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Kenneth Gustavsson
Per Celander

Daniel Palmedahl
Per-Olof Skog
Nicklas Nordblom

Klass 2

Bernt Gustavsson
Clas Nordlander
Robin Bergstrém
Tommy Bergstrom
Niklas Lindberg
Eva Elfstrand
Marcus Ekwall
Anders Wedin
Jenny Nordlund
Sture Nordblom
11 Kenneth Nordlund

Klass 3

Ake Lindén
Marie Lindell
Irene Bergstrom
Gerd Larsson
Lena Nordblom
Sonja Bjorklund
Hans Bjorklund
Eleonora Ahlstrom
Lina Nilsson
Sonja Olsson
Carin Vedin
Christel Harstade
Aleta Olsson
Thomas Haack
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den 3 maj 2005

Resultatlista

NT, Tofta

Nationell tavling den 7 augusti 2004
Spelplats: Tofta BGK Filt

Klubb

Véxjo BGK

Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Haga BGK
Myresjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Ersta MGK

Strangnés BGK
Stockholms BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK

Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Haninge BGK
Ersta MGK
Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Véaxjo BGK

Tofta Bangolfklubb
Ersta MGK

Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Visby BGK

Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb

S1

35

34
39
40
44
46

40
41
41
44
48
47
46
43
49
43
61

34
39
46
46
48
45
50
57
56
62
44
62
71
45

S2

33
31
39
36
43
44
47

36
35
40
44
41
44
48
51
46
53
51

46
51
48
50
55
59
55
48
50
44
62
55
77

68
70
73
75
83

93

112

80
90
94
96
103
104
105
105
106
106
106
117
148
45

Snitt

34,0
35,0
36,5
37,5
41,5
44,0
46,5

38,0
38,0
40,5
44,0
44,5
45,5
47,0
47,0
47,5
48,0
56,0

40,0
45,0
47,0
48,0
51,5
52,0
52,5
52,5
53,0
53,0
53,0
58,5
74,0
45,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 4

1 Niclas Bjorklund

1 Gertie Sellin

3 Solweig Berntsson
5 Maria Ekwall
Pojkar B

1 Rickard Lindell

2 Alexander Olofsson
Pojkar C

1 Kenneth Lindell
Veteranherrar

1 Tyko Gustavsson
2 Ake Berg

3 Sven-Erik Nordlund
4 Gosta Eriksson

5 Folke Vedin

6 Ingmar Norrby

7 Folke Larsson

8 Gosta Pettersson
9 Lars Persson
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Gunnar Schwartz

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Vaxjo BGK

Tofta Bangolfklubb

Haninge BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Haninge BGK

Ersta MGK
Ersta MGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Visby BGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

55
55
52
83

56
63

49

45
58
52
46
48
48
52
45
53
55

S2

48
48
60
83

56
75

51

40
35
47
53
52
54
53
60
55
67

103
103
112
166

112
138

100

85
93
99
99
100
102
105
105
108
122

Snitt

51,5
51,5
56,0
83,0

56,0
69,0

50,0

42,5
46,5
49,5
49,5
50,0
51,0
52,5
52,5
54,0
61,0

Sida

2

av



